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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Barrett Court

Auction Opens. Wed, Dec 10 5:00pm ET

Lot
0350

0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0360
0361
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384

Title

Restonic Hide-a-bed By Flair with Matching
Chair

End Tables

Area Rugs

Mixed Sundries Lot

Misc Household Lot

Small Tables and Stool

Pair Of Table Lamps

Art Supply Lot

Keirstead Print

Watercolor

2 Acrylic On Canvas by John Checkley
Pastel Drowning Of Female Nude
3 Prints

Misc Household Lot

Kitchen Lot

Kitchen Lot

Kitchen Lot

Cutlery Lot

Kitchen Lot

Dining Room Set

Small China Cabinet
Shelving Unit

Electrical Lot

Cleaning And Bathroom Lot
Desk

SofaHide A Bed

Book Collection

Television Stand And Lamps
Computer Desk And Chair
Wardrobe/Armoire

Linen Lot

Decorative Lot

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Dec 16 12:00pm ET

Lot

0385
0386
0387
0388

0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395

Title

Dresser with Mirror
Highboy/Tallboy

Pair of Night Tables And Lamps
King Size Headboard and Split Mattress Box
Spring

Glass Coffee Table

Chairs and Foot Stool

Book Lot

Entertainment Lot

AC Unit

Dehumidifier

Misc Lot
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Thursday, December 18 EST, 1PM - 5PM
Cat A: 1pm-3:30pmCat B: 3:00pm-5:00pm
Preview and Pickup Location: 115 Barrett Court, Kingston ON Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.ca/maps/place/115+Barrett+Ct,+Kingston,+ON+K7L+5H6/@44.2500228,-76.4607094,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x4cd2aa38d2a7eab7:0xebf413e3cdb7c8b4?hl=en

