Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Barrett Court

Auction Opens: Wed, Dec 10 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Tue, Dec 16 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0350	Restonic Hide-a-bed By Flair with Matching Chair
0351	End Tables
0352	Area Rugs
0353	Mixed Sundries Lot
0354	Misc Household Lot
0355	Small Tables and Stool
0356	Pair Of Table Lamps
0357	Art Supply Lot
0358	Keirstead Print
0360	Watercolor
0361	2 Acrylic On Canvas by John Checkley
0363	Pastel Drowning Of Female Nude
0364	3 Prints
0365	Misc Household Lot
0366	Kitchen Lot
0367	Kitchen Lot
0368	Kitchen Lot
0369	Cutlery Lot
0370	Kitchen Lot
0371	Dining Room Set
0372	Small China Cabinet
0373	
0374	2100411041 200
0375	Cleaning And Bathroom Lot
0376	Desk
0378	Sofa Hide A Bed
0379	
0380	
0381	Computer Desk And Chair

0382 Wardrobe/Armoire

0383 Linen Lot0384 Decorative Lot

0386 1 0387 1 0388 1 0389 0 0390 0 0391 1	Dresser with Mirror Highboy/Tallboy Pair of Night Tables And Lamps King Size Headboard and Split Mattress Box Spring Glass Coffee Table Chairs and Foot Stool Book Lot
0387 1 0388 1 0389 0 0390 0 0391 1	Pair of Night Tables And Lamps King Size Headboard and Split Mattress Box Spring Glass Coffee Table Chairs and Foot Stool
0388 3 0389 0 0390 0 0391 1	King Size Headboard and Split Mattress Box Spring Glass Coffee Table Chairs and Foot Stool
0389 0 0390 0 0391 1	Spring Glass Coffee Table Chairs and Foot Stool
0390 0 0391 1	Chairs and Foot Stool
0391	
	Rook Lot
	DOOK LOT
0392	Entertainment Lot
0393	AC Unit
0394	Dehumidifier
0395	Misc Lot

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Pickup: Thursday, December 18 EST, 1PM - 5PM

Cat A: 1pm-3:30pmCat B: 3:00pm-5:00pm

Preview and Pickup Location: 115 Barrett Court, Kingston ON Map

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com